
presents an

11 Night Panama Canal Cruise

Norwegian Pearl

January 13 - January 24

on the

Prices Per Person | Based on Double Occupancy

Balcony Cabin - BA Category - Decks 9 & 10 -  $3899
Ocean  Vew Cabin - OB Category - Deck 5    -  $2800
Inside Cabin- IA Category - Deck 10 &11       -  $2494

Rates Include: RoundTrip Air from NYC/MIA
(Rates from other cities available)

Taxes, Port Charges and Fees
Daily Gratuities

Travel Protection
Airport and Port Transfers

All rates are subject to change

Ports of Call

Miami
At Sea
Ocho Rios
At Sea
Cartagena Columbia
Panama Canal Gatun Lake Panama
Puerto Limon - Costa Rica
At Sea
Harvest Caye - Belize
Cozumel
At Sea
Miami

Date

1/13
1/14
1/15
1/16
1/17
1/18
1/19
1/20
1/21
1/22
1/23
1/24

Arrival

-------
-------

8:00am
--------

6:00am
5:00am
7:00am
--------

9:00am
12:00pm

--------
7:00am

Departure

4:00pm
--------

5:00pm
--------

2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

-------
4:00pm
6:00pm
--------
--------

$200 Deposit DUE NOW - Final Payment Due September 10, 2025
Credit Cards AcceptedHarvest Caye

Reservation / Information: Retel Bronson (718) 585-1195
Checks / Money Orders Payable to Retel Tours, PO Box 442, Bronx, NY 10451

VALID PASSPORT REQUIRED

Ocho Rios

CartaenaPanama Canal - Gatun LakePuerto Limon

Designed by Bernie (347) 228-4759

2026

RETEL TOURS


