## RETEL TOURS

## 11 Night Panama Canal Cruise

## **Norwegian Pearl**



Ports of Call	Date	Arrival	Departure
Miami	1/13		4:00pm
At Sea	1/14		
Ocho Rios	1/15	8:00am	5:00pm
At Sea	1/16		
Cartagena Columbia	1/17	6:00am	2:00pm
Panama Canal Gatun Lake Panama	1/18	5:00am	3:00pm
Puerto Limon - Costa Rica	1/19	7:00am	4:00pm
At Sea	1/20		
Harvest Caye - Belize	1/21	9:00am	4:00pm
Cozumel	1/22	12:00pm	6:00pm
At Sea	1/23		
Miami	1/24	7:00am	

## **Prices Per Person | Based on Double Occupancy**

Balcony Cabin - BA Category - Decks 9 & 10 - \$3899 Ocean Vew Cabin - OB Category - Deck 5 - \$2800 Inside Cabin-IA Category - Deck 10 &11 - \$2494

> Rates Include: RoundTrip Air from NYC/MIA (Rates from other cities available) Taxes, Port Charges and Fees **Daily Gratuities Travel Protection Airport and Port Transfers** All rates are subject to change













\$200 Deposit DUE NOW - Final Payment Due September 10, 2025 **Credit Cards Accepted** 

**VALID PASSPORT REQUIRED**